DVCAM
P
R
O
F
E
S
S

DSR-1800P
DSR-2000P
DSR-11
DSR-25/20P
DSR-30P
DSR-45P/40P
DSR-50P
DSR-60P
DSR-70AP/70P
DSR-80P
DSR-85P
DSR-V10P
Size Model Name Recording time (min) Recording time (min) Tape
DVCAM Hardware DV Hardware length (m)
Small
cassettes PDVM-12N 12 18 24
PDVM-22N 22 33 41
PDVM-32N 32 48 58
PDVM-40N 40 60 71
Standard PDV-34N 34 51 61
cassettes PDV-64N 64 96 112
PDV-94N 94 141 163
PDV-124N 124 186 214
PDV-184N 184 276 315
Recording time of DVCAM tapes with the DV Consumer
hardware and vice versa
When you use DVCAM cassettes for your consumer DV
camera or VTR, you gain an increase of up to 50% of the

S
S
I
O
N
A
L
V
I
D
E
O
Size Model Name Recording time (min) Recording time (min) Tape
DVCAM Hardware DV Hardware length (m)
Small
cassettes PDVM-12ME 12 18 24
PDVM-22ME 22 33 41
PDVM-32ME 32 48 58
PDVM-40ME 40 60 71
Standard PDV-34ME 34 51 61
cassettes PDV-64ME 64 96 112
PDV-94ME 94 141 163
PDV-124ME 124 186 214
PDV-184ME 184 276 315
DVCAM
DVCAM Professional Hardware Line-up:
Compatibility guide hardware/cassettes:
Professional DVCAM Hardware

greater retentivity and coercivity, the new
100% cobalt particles allow the DVCAM
MEM Series to achieve a C/N ratio +2dB
higher than ME tapes and truly high-den-
sity digital recording and playback.
This tape is the tape to use for those critical applications
when you just can’t count on other formats.  DVCAM MEM
series give you this confidence.
Also, it should be noted that DVCAM MEM series tapes are
IDEAL for the archiving of your precious content, providing
you peace of mind over the years!
DVCAM Master Series (MEM) Tapes
Size Model Name Recording time (min) Recording time (min) Tape
DVCAM Hardware DV Hardware length (m)
Small
cassettes PDVM-32MEM 32 48 58
PDVM-40MEM 40 60 71
Standard PDV-64MEM 64 96 112
cassettes PDV-124MEM 124 186 214
PDV-184MEM 184 276 315
DVCAM